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Thickness

No record

Sand, coarse, gre

Clay, soft, gray

Peat

Sand, coarse, gray .5

No record

Sand, coarse, dgray

Clay, firm, gray, with grass

Sand, coarse, dray

Clay, firm, gray, with grass 1

Sand, coarse, gray, interbedded with firm

gray clay

Clay, firm gray, with occasional shells 1

Feat

Clay, firm, gray

Peat

Clay, firm, gray, interbedded with

medium grained sand 19

Sand, coarse, dJrgy 1

Gravel, pea 1s

Clay, firm gray .5

Gravel, pea 7.5

Sand, coarse, gray and gravel 1

Gravel, pea, with coarse gray sand 2

Clay, firm, gray 1
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Gravel, pea with coarse gray sand
Clay, firm, gray

Gravel, pea, with coarse gray sand .5
Sand, medium, gray, with pockets of soft

gray clay 10
Sand, coarse, gray, with small gravel 10
Sand, coarse, gray 12
Clay, sandy, light gray 10
Sand, medium to coarse 5
Gravel, pea 1
Clay, very sandy, gray 4
Clay, coarse, dgray 3.5
Gravel 1
Clay, coarse, dgray 6.5

Depth

7.5
10
11
12
12.5
25
26.5
27.5
29
40

43
57
58
65
66

85
86
87
87.5
91
92
924
95
97.5
98.5
102

112
122
1344
144
149
150
154
157.5
158.5
165



