oj 51-4

Tì	nickness	Depth
No record	2.5	7.5
Sand, coarse, gre	2.5	10
Clay, soft, gray	1	11
Peat	1	12
Sand, coarse, gray	.5	12.5
No record		25
Sand, coarse, gray	1.5	26.5
Clay, firm, gray, with grass	11	27.5
Sand, coarse, gray	1.5	29
Clay, firm, gray, with grass	11	40
Sand, coarse, gray, interbedded with firm		
gray clay	3	43
Clay, firm gray, with occasional shells	14	57
Peat	l	58
Clay, firm, gray	7	65
Peat	1	66
Clay, firm, gray, interbedded with		
medium grained sand	19	85
Sand, coarse, gray	1	86
Gravel, pea	1 s	87
Clay, firm gray	. 5	87.5
Gravel, pea	7.5	91
Sand, coarse, gray and gravel	1.	92
Gravel, pea, with coarse gray sand	2	94
Clay, firm, gray	1	95
Gravel, pea with coarse gray sand	2.5	97.5
Clay, firm, gray	1	98.5
Gravel, pea, with coarse gray sand	3.5	102
Sand, medium, gray, with pockets of soft		
gray clay	10	112
Sand, coarse, gray, with small gravel	10	122
Sand, coarse, gray	12	1344
Clay, sandy, light gray	10	144
Sand, medium to coarse	5	149
Gravel, pea	1	150
Clay, very sandy, gray	4	154
Clay, coarse, gray	3.5	157.5
Grayel	1	158.5
Clay, coarse, gray	6.5	165